Personal Injuries Assessment Board

Quarter 12019

PURCHASE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2019

Nature of Services

Annual Cost of IT Managed Services
IT Maintenance & Support

BCP Costs

Registered Post Labels

PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2019

PO Reference Supplier

PO-11004 Trilogy Technologies Ltd

PO-10998 Dept Digital Ltd

PO-10972 Global EntServ Solutions Ireland Ltd
PO-10988 An Post

Supplier

Capita Customer Solutions
Trilogy Technologies Ltd

DX Network Services Ireland Ltd
An Post

Eir

Nature of Services
Outsourced Service Provider
IT Managed Services

Postal Services

Postal Services
Telecommunication Services

Value
168,602.25
27,355.20
25,368.68
24,000.00

245,326.13

Value
369,084.77
127,676.78
110,784.41

28,650.00
27,251.68

663,447.64
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Personal Injuries Assessment Board

Supplier

Cormac J. Tansey
James O'Flanagan
John L. Mangan

Harish Kapoor
Dominic Fannon

David M. Mulcahy
Robert Din

W J Gaine Ltd

Martin G. Walsh

Nial Mulvihill

Jogin Thakore

Exwell Partners Ltd
Affidea Diagnostics Ireland Ltd
Aidan Gleeson

BrianJ Hurson Limited
J. P. McElwain

Ann Leader

Richard Aboud

Fiona Donnelly

Sports Clinic West Medical Centre Ltd

Donald P McShane t/a Marent
J.K. Nasser

Medical Experts Ireland

David Meagher

J.G. Simon

M. Dolan

Colin Riordan

Plastos Surgical Ltd

28 Suppliers

Quarter 12019

CLAIM RELATED PRACTITIONERS PAYMENTS MADE IN EXCESS OF €20K-QUARTER 1 2019

Nature of Services

Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Diagnostic Service Provider
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Service Providers
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services
Medical Report Services

Value
91,881.00
86,673.10
56,887.50
55,534.50
45,110.25
43,849.50
41,325.00
38,191.50
37,625.70
33,425.25
31,488.00
29,753.70
29,440.00
29,151.00
27,152.25
26,568.00
25,239.60
24,633.80
24,130.00
23,726.70
23,185.50
23,065.00
23,025.60
22,740.00
22,053.00
20,595.12
20,024.40
20,024.40

976,499.37



