PURCHASE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2019

PO Reference	Supplier	Nature of Services	Value Paid
PO-11004	Trilogy Technologies Ltd	Annual Cost of IT Managed Services	168,602.25 N
PO-10998	Dept Digital Ltd	IT Maintenance & Support	27,355.20 N
PO-10972	Global EntServ Solutions Ireland Ltd	BCP Costs	25,368.68 N
PO-10988	An Post	Registered Post Labels	24,000.00 N
			245,326.13
	РАУМЕ	NTS IN EXCESS OF €20K - QUARTER 1 2019	
Supplier		Nature of Services	Value
Capita Customer Solutions		Outsourced Service Provider	369,084.77
Trilogy Technologies Ltd		IT Managed Services	127,676.78
DX Network Services Ireland Ltd		Postal Services	110,784.41
An Post		Postal Services	28,650.00

Telecommunication Services

27,251.68

663,447.64

Eir

CLAIM RELATED PRACTITIONERS PAYMENTS MADE IN EXCESS OF €20K-QUARTER 1 2019

<u>Supplier</u>	Nature of Services	<u>Value</u>
Cormac J. Tansey	Medical Report Services	91,881.00
James O'Flanagan	Medical Report Services	86,673.10
John L. Mangan	Medical Report Services	56,887.50
Harish Kapoor	Medical Report Services	55,534.50
Dominic Fannon	Medical Report Services	45,110.25
David M. Mulcahy	Medical Report Services	43,849.50
Robert Din	Medical Report Services	41,325.00
W J Gaine Ltd	Medical Report Services	38,191.50
Martin G. Walsh	Medical Report Services	37,625.70
Nial Mulvihill	Medical Report Services	33,425.25
Jogin Thakore	Medical Report Services	31,488.00
Exwell Partners Ltd	Medical Report Services	29,753.70
Affidea Diagnostics Ireland Ltd	Diagnostic Service Provider	29,440.00
Aidan Gleeson	Medical Report Services	29,151.00
Brian J Hurson Limited	Medical Report Services	27,152.25
J. P. McElwain	Medical Report Services	26,568.00
Ann Leader	Medical Report Services	25,239.60
Richard Aboud	Medical Report Services	24,633.80
Fiona Donnelly	Medical Report Services	24,130.00
Sports Clinic West Medical Centre Ltd	Medical Report Services	23,726.70
Donald P McShane t/a Marent	Medical Report Services	23,185.50
J.K. Nasser	Medical Report Services	23,065.00
Medical Experts Ireland	Medical Report Service Providers	23,025.60
David Meagher	Medical Report Services	22,740.00
J.G. Simon	Medical Report Services	22,053.00
M. Dolan	Medical Report Services	20,595.12
Colin Riordan	Medical Report Services	20,024.40
Plastos Surgical Ltd	Medical Report Services	20,024.40

28 Suppliers

976,499.37